

Greenville Learning Center Greenville, NC Annual Tuition/Tutoring and Fees

Tuition: K-8 (Reading/Writing/Math)	\$9,900.00
9-12 (1 course)	\$5,900.00
(2 courses)	\$7,850.00
(3 courses)	\$9,900.00
(10% nonrefundable deposit required upon enrollment)	
Books/Technology Fee	\$500.00
Tuition Reimbursement Plan	\$200.00
(optional with yearly payment)	
Application Fee	\$150.00
(Nonrefundable)	
Woodcock Johnson IV Test Fee	\$400.00
(Nonrefundable)	
WISC V Test Fee	\$400.00
(Nonrefundable)	
Tutoring Connection (one on one sessions)	\$55.00 per hour
• \$45.00 per hour for 3 or more one on one wee	ekly sessions
• \$41.25 per 45 minute tutoring sessions	
• \$27.50 per 30 minute tutoring sessions	
Insufficient Funds Bank Fee	\$35.00
Fee is assessed on all checks and automatic debits retu	urned for insufficient fun

Fee is assessed on all checks and automatic debits returned for insufficient funds.

Collection/Attorney Fees

Parents are responsible for any fees and expenses incurred by GLC related to collecting delinquent accounts.

Financial Assistance

Parents should discuss this with the GLC Director if appropriate. GLC strives each year to provide funds for financial assistance to students who qualify. Such funding varies from year to year depending on fundraising success and budget constraints. GLC does not guarantee that funding will be available each year. The student must apply for financial assistance through "FAST" (Financial Aid for School Tuition). This is an independent agency that determines eligibility. The results of this review are submitted to GLC by FAST. The link may be found on the GLC website under Admissions.